	
	
	Broj dok
	
	St.izd/pr
	Naziv dobavljača
	Klj.b
	Bankovni račun
	Zatvaranje
	     Plaćeno

	
	    40063336
	
	41310000000
	S PRESS DOO
	530
	000000001707213
	19.05.2014
	      20,60

	
	*
	Naziv ko
	r.
	budžeta Agencija za zastitu zivotne sredine
	      20,60

	
	**
	Kor.pror
	.
	415043011
	      20,60

	
	***
	
	
	
	
	
	
	19.05.2014
	      20,60

	
	****
	
	
	
	      20,60


